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REAMBX HALL OF FAME
« REAMBX  100% CLUB M A
+ REALTOR MEMBER OF THE YEAR**

e 16 YEARS OF COMPETENT
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

CALL FOR A FREE,
NO OBLIGATION MARKET A PROFESSIONAL REALTOR WITH A PROVEN TRACK RECORD fﬂ'ﬂlx

 EVALUATION TODAY “Selling Homes Daily”
K NORTH PARK INC. =
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Toronto Line 905 456 3232

-

This beaunful Capé CDd offers 5 5pacrnus bedrooms
T L g o . i with the master bedroom on the main floor complete
s g — with a full ensuite bath. This home is situated on
:xtgfjwllyhifg?aad?d g;eri;ne glsa r;g;rg Zagﬂlgv:;afggte s, unique 10 acres with. stream, pond, towering Pines,
| 40 : ' gt healthy M int walkin . '
heated, air lines, mechanics bay & workshop. RV bay & S ies S quall walking paths. There.ig an

bl inground pool on the south side of the home. The
3 car garage for storage of fine cars or motorcycles. The main floor offers a hint of the orient with floor to ceiling

garage Is also ideal for a home based business, perfect S T - windows in the formal living room & dining room
for engineers, surveyors, chiropractors, etc. The main feeme=—r="umes o PP overiooking a deck & Japanese garden. There is a
home Is extensively upgraded & offers almost 4000sg. § = . - ok main fl. family room with fireplace and a raised deck
feet. A real gem in the village of Norval on 2 acres. E e i s along the back of the home overlooking the grounds.

A HouseSOLD name
in Real Estate with

NEW!
NEW!
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T e FREEHOLD
DOUG MEAL .| B B = |  TOWNHOUSE

: ‘Sales Rep. o, THECLUNGR . BES S EETY 1450 sq. ft.

Classic hospitality. Brick design, with cor- ot | BN | 3 b_edroom,

: (Halton) Corp. T wa family room,
ner lot, quiet street, near schools-shops. 3 S e
BR/1-4 piece bath, central vacuum system. 877 521 1 g doubie garage,

Close to all amenities. Jim Akers™. 905- Dotg ¢ e AP B > appliances_.
877- 5165 025253 e #a November closing.

supports
. The - *
W""H'l AFTER AREA 2 HTHRF"( Children’s M]jm“"“ Call Doqg

g VITH A 1.-‘y'i'il?:-'i'f}ﬁ!i1\e(r AlR. v — R for details.
o $314,900
iy B £ A real show off. Brick/aluminum facade, with great big

. 8 yard, with ravine charms, woodland views. Private

o . - & drive. Convenient glass Slldﬁfb. Finished walkout base-
. B & ment. Large view deck. ONE OF THE VERY BEST |
. = LOCATIONS ON THE STREET. Jim Akers* 905-877- |
" o 5165, 02-516-30

GREAT STARTER HOME!!!
f

= |
§144.900 REALTY AT 905 377 5211
CORP.

—aaw’ - W £ #l 3 bedroom home on large lot. Easy

S -

T A -~ over 25 years

905) 87 7=5165 - 5056736744 |  of experience

Toronto Line: 905-874-3040 to work for you
Web Site http Iwww.haltonhills. comfilmakers
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i ME At E R commute - walk to “GO” train. For an

OPEN HOUSE - Sat., Oct. 26, 2-4 p.m.
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B exclusive appointment call Jim

B e Aliers™* 905-877-5165. s | |

WILDWOOD AREA
Comforts Abound

Gas heat, patio and rec room raise the  comfort |

LOOK WHAT YOU GET
E'E'H '”'““' il 1IH'.| UE'-'HJ = I|._, |D|:1|j
Cons H’ jon are ide .
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10 ACRE HORSE FARM

with horse barn, 8 horse stalls & 7 pony stalls,
fenced 65 x 140 sand ring , 3/8 mile track, barn has

Also, 3 wshﬂwer rﬂad oom, FP Very loft for hay storage, boundary fencing, fenced
1 l C b . k/ i . : h scenic & prwate_ Steps to school & shopping. ptr} r‘*gmcf_ gb E BACKYARD paddocks. Working auto garage/shop with extra
- Upgraded roof, eavestroughs, soffits, fascia. Popu ernbrook "Amesbury’. Located on a super height to accommodate 2 sep. hoists. 3 bdrm

eve : UStom nc d Umlﬂum 2 Storey WIt entrance doors, windows (except bay). Insulated street. quiet cres., great for kids. Open concept home w g P

bungalow with fin. basement, central air and
updated kit. flooring. If you have a horse you will
want this property. Come and have a look - what
have you got to lose?

$339,000 l

attic. Coid room. 1/2 acre treed lot overlooks Credit
River, sides onto Woollen Conservation, pool and
river in vard. Last house on dead end street. Gas
fireplace and water tank owned.

$225.000 |

nuge pie-shaped lot. Great backyard, fully fenced. You'll
love to entertain here, Eat-in kitchen area w breakfast
bar, extra pantry. Greal model. Super yard w best
location. Quick closing, if you want.

$315,000

large 1/2 acre lot. Large family room with fire-
place. IN AREA OF FINER HOMES. Jim Akers**
05-877-5165. 02-312-31




